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Ensure a Successful Onboarding

Published on 03/06/2020

Welcome to Lytho Workflow! We've put together a list of resources to guide you through each phase
of your team's onboarding.

Workflow 101

Before you start building out your team's Workflow account, it's important to have a solid
understanding of some of the key features and how work moves through the system. Check out these
videos and related articles to learn more:

L4 Request Management (https://guide-ignite.inmotionnow.com/help/request-management)

e Editing Project Details (https://guide-ignite.inmotionnow.com/help/editing-project-details)

e Managing Project Files (https://guide-ignite.inmotionnow.com/help/managing-project-files)

e Collaboration (https://guide-ignite.inmotionnow.com/help/collaboration)

° Creating a Proof (https://guide-ignite.inmotionnow.com/help/creating-a-proof)

e An Introduction to Review + Approval (https://guide-ignite.inmotionnow.com/help/intro-review-approval)

¢ Quick Start Guide: Submitting a Review (https://guide-ignite.inmotionnow.com/help/quick-start-guide-
submitting-a-review)

° CoIIaborating During a Review (https://guide-ignite.inmotionnow.com/help/collaborating-during-a-review)

¢ Global Search, List By, and Filter By (https://guide-ignite.inmotionnow.com/help/global-search)

e Custom Views (https://guide-ignite.inmotionnow.com/help/custom-views)

How to Ace Your Onboarding
e User Authentication (https://guide-ignite.inmotionnow.com/help/user-authentication)

¢ Importing Work Items (https://guide-ignite.inmotionnow.com/help/importing-work-items)
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